

शहीद महेन्द्र कर्मा विश्वविद्यालय, बस्तर

धरमपुरा-2, जगदलपुर, जिला-बस्तर, छत्तीसगढ़, भारत पिनकोड 494001

Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar

Dharampura-2, Jagdalpur, Distt.-Bastar, Chhattisgarh, India, Pincode 494001 Telephone 07782-229037,229215 Fax 07782-229037 Website: www.bvvjdp.ac.in, www.bvvjdpexam.in

No./1355 /Conf/W.H. /2022

Jagdalpur, date 30/09/2022

-: NOTIFICATION:-

The withheld Result of the following candidates who have appeared at Semester examination Jan.-Jun.2022 is declared subject to scrutiny as under:-

S.No.	Name of Student	Class & Roll No.	Result
Covit	LL.B. P	art Two-II nd Sem. Jan-Jun. 2022	
Govi.	Bhanupratapdeo P.G. Colle	ge, Kanker	
1	Godawari Kodopi	40099	Pass
2	Mamta Bhandari	40108	Pass
3	Sushma Singh	40147	Pass
4	Pankaj Mahawar	40154	Pass
Shri V	edmata Gayatri Shiksha Ma	dII nd Sem. JanJun. 2021 ahavidyala, Kangoli, Jagdalpur	Pass
5	Rikeshwari Kuldeep	53678	

By Order

Registrar

Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya,

Bastar, Jagdalpur Jagdalpur, Date 30/09/2022

Endt. No./1356 / Conf./W.H./ 2022 Copy To

1. The Secretary to Governor, Rajbhavan Raipur.

2. The Principal concerned College/ Head. concerned department.

3. P.A. to Vice-Chancellor, Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar, Jagdalpur.

4. P.R.O. Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya Bastar, Jagdalpur.

5. The Editors. all Local News Papers for Publication of the result in the news item.

6. Notice board of University.

Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya,

Bastar, Jagdalpur